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SERVER ROOM 

 

  

Room number 6A 

No of Seat 02 

Hall /Room Aids 

 

Racks 

UPS 

DVR 

Internet Switches 

Cupboard 

 

 

 

06 

05 

12 

05 

01 

No. of Fan 02 

No. of AC 02 

No. of Tube light/ Panel light  08 

Fire extinguisher/ Auto fire protection ball 01 

No. of camera 01 

No. of LCDs 07 

No. of Door 01 

No. of windows 01 
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CAMERA DETAILS 

 

SR. NO. LOCATION Total 

1. Main Building 63 

2. IYC Campus 96 

3. Science Building (Old) 32 

4. Science Building (NEW) 12 

5. Bhasha Bhavan 
(Arts Building) 
 

55 

  
Total 

 

258 
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